SCHEDULE - RINX-PINEPOINT - CANADIAN

YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

Date

Sun, May 11, 14
Sun, May 11, 14
Sun, May 25, 14
Sun, May 25, 14
Wed, May 28, 14
Sun, Jun 01, 14
Sun, Jun 01, 14
Thu, Jun 05, 14
Sun, Jun 08, 14
Sun, Jun 08, 14
Wed, Jun 18, 14
Thu, Jun 19, 14
Sun, Jul 13, 14
Sun, Jul 13, 14
Thu, Jul 17, 14
Sun, Jul 20, 14
Sun, Jul 20, 14
Thu, Jul 24, 14
Sun, Aug 10, 14
Sun, Aug 10, 14
Thu, Aug 14, 14
Thu, Aug 14, 14
Sun, Aug 17, 14
Sun, Aug 17, 14
Wed, Aug 20, 14

Sun, Aug 24, 14

RND

summer 2014

Feb. 06, 2026

S Home

1 ALL BLACKS

2 TORONTO KNIGHTS
1 NIGHT OWLS
1 TORONTO KNIGHTS
4 NIGHT OWLS
H ALL BLACKS

NIGHT OWLS
H TORONTO KNIGHTS

- PAID IN FULL
E ALL BLACKS

PAID IN FULL
u TORONTO KNIGHTS
1 NIGHT OWLS
0 TORONTO KNIGHTS
1 PAID IN FULL
- TORONTO KNIGHTS

E TORONTO KNIGHTS

u NIGHT OWLS

Visitor

u NIGHT OWLS

TORONTO KNIGHTS
1 PAID IN FULL
TORONTO KNIGHTS
u NIGHT OWLS
1 TORONTO KNIGHTS
1 PAID IN FULL

u PAID IN FULL
E TORONTO KNIGHTS
H PAID IN FULL
H ALL BLACKS

PAID IN FULL
4 ALL BLACKS
1 TORONTO KNIGHTS

1 ALL BLACKS
1 PAID IN FULL
TORONTO KNIGHTS

u NIGHT OWLS

2 TORONTO KNIGHTS

Time
4:00 pm
8:00 pm
5:00 pm
10:00 pm
7:00 pm
4:00 pm
11:00 pm
9:40 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
7:00 pm
10:40 pm
4:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:40 pm
5:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:45 pm
7:45 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:45 pm
11:00 pm

Location



